MeH1o npHroTas iuBaemMbix 6100

nata 49.09. 2Y

.0, 1an.

-Hpme ML HaumeHOBaHH Bec [luiessle BelecTna Bneprn' N
¢ Onona Oaro1a THYECK peren
ast TYPbI
LHEHHOC
e Th
ben || Kn || Vines
| Wi Pl 0Ol
Ooe; 7
11|-:L:';Jc'thu.-: W Wi || 1FY 2. 21| 11 13| #32 1O
10 20. B\47.0||25.69|377.0 || 30Y
ouwof || W0 || 0.0y O |ay. 6| 9y.2 || 868
K pradin o 301 | 2.0 O.Y| 42.6 | g3
b w30+ || 2.5 1.0| 415-2| 80O
JasTpax
MaaoobecneyeHHble

304
g6%

5%

569

9%

:

|

|
i

-

=



